INDIAN PHARMACOPOEIA COMMISSION
National Coordination Centre - Phar macovigilance Programme of India (PvPI)
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Gover nment of India

ADRs Reporting Status, October 2019

The spontaneous ADRSs reporting by the ADR Monitoring Centres (AMCs) under Pharmacovigilance
Programme of India (PvPl), Revised National Tuberculosis Control Programme (RNTCP) & Anti-
Retroviral Therapy (ART) centres under National Health Programmes, and Pharmaceutical industries to
National Coordination Centre-PvPI for the month of October-2019 has been compiled. During the
October month of 2019 atotal 3247 | CSRs were reported to NCC-PvPI. The detail is given below.

(1) Spontaneous ADRsreported by the AMCs, ART and RNTCP Centres as follows
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No. of ICSRs recieved from AMC in the month of October 2019
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No. of ICSRs recieved from AMC in the October 2019
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No. of ICSRs recieved from AMC Centres in the month of October 2019
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No. of ICSRs recieved from ART and RNTCP Centres in the month of October 2019
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(I1) Spontaneous ADRsreported by the Phar maceutical Industries asfollows:

S.No. Industry Name Total
1 Abbott India Limited
2 Akums Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Limited
3 Alcon Laboratories India Private Limited
4 Allergan India Pvt. Ltd. 18
5 Astellas Pharma India Private Limited
6 AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
7 Aurobindo Pharma Limited 87
8 Amgen India 5
9 Baxalta 2
10 Baxter (India) Private Limited 443
11 Bayer Healthcare Limited 13
12 Bharat biotech 1
13 Biocon Limited 38
14 Boehringer Ingelheim India Private Limited 24
15 Bristol-Myers Squibb India 32
16 Bharat Serums And Vaccines Limited 1
17 Cipla Limited 34
18 Concord Biotech Limited 0
19 Dr.Reddy's Laboratories 16
20 EISAI Pharmaceuticals India Pvt. Ltd 15
21 Eli Lilly & Company (India) Private Limited 76
22 Emcure Pharmaceuticals Limited 55
23 Eris 1
24 FDC
25 Fresenius Kabi India Private Limited 7
26 Glaxo Smithkline Pharmaceuticals Limited 18
27 Glenmark Pharmaceuticals 73
28 Gufic Biosciences 1
29 Hetero Drugs Limited 32
30 Intas Pharmaceuticals Limited (Lambda CRO) 1
31 Inventia
32 IPCA Laboratories Limited 6
33 Johnsons & Johnsons Private Limited 85
34 Lupin Limited 21
35 Lundbeck Pharmaceutical company 2
36 Macleods Pharmaceticals Limited 2
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
56
57

MERCK Limited

MSD Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

MSN Labs

Mylan Laboratories Private Limited
Novartis India Limited

Novo Nordisk India

Nitin Life Sciences

Otsuka Pharmaceutical India Pvt. Ltd.
Pfizer Limited

Panacea Biotec Limited

Roche Products (India) Private Limited
Reliance Life Sciences

Reckitt Benkiser

Sanofi India Limited

Serdia Pharmaceuticals (India) Limited
Sun Pharmaceuticals Industries Limited
Serum Institute of India Limited. (Lambda CRO)
Synokem

Tirupati Medicare Itd.

Torrent Pharmaceuticals Limited

UCB India Pvt. Limited

USV Private Limited

Vifor Pharma

Win Medicare

Zydus Cadila

Total

NCC-PvPI acknowledges all the stakeholders for their contribution.
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